Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 04 2024

Senator Brendan P. Crighton

Cultural District Investment Grants

Recipient Name City

1 Downtown Lynn Cultural District Lynn

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name City

2 Lynn Historical Society, Inc. Lynn

Cultural Investment Program

Recipient Name City
3 RAW Art Works, Inc. Lynn
4  Symphony by the Sea, Ltd. Marblehead

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name City

Cultural District Investment Grants
Total

Cultural Facilities Fund Total

Cultural Investment Program Total

Grant
Amount

$15,000

$15,000

Grant
Amount

$25,000
$25,000

Grant
Amount

$40,900
$6,000
$46,900

Grant
Amount
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Mass
v (C Cultural

Council
FY24 Grants
As of Jun 04 2024
5 Beyond Walls, Inc. Lynn $2,500
6 Bridgin Gaps, Inc. Lynn $2,500
7  Cultura Latina Dance Academy, Inc. Lynn $2,500
8 DresticHaus LLC Lynn $2,500
9 Galleries At LynnArts, Inc. Lynn $2,500
10 Glover's Marblehead Regiment, Inc. Marblehead $2,500
11 Goldfish Pond Association, Inc. Lynn $2,500
12 Great Art Studio, LLC Lynn $2,500
13 Jurisdictional Music Department (JMD) Lynn $2,500
14 Lynn Vocational Technical Institute L $2.500
School
15 Lynnfield Cultural Council Lynnfield $2,500
16 :\rl,(();rth Shore Philharmonic Orchestra, SuErEeE $2.500
17 North Shore Worker's Community Fund Lynn $2,500
18 Saugus Public Library Saugus $2,500
19 The Delvena Theatre Company Lynn $2,500
20 The Lynn Music Foundation, Inc Lynn $2,500
21 Veterans Memorial School Saugus $2,500
Festivals & Projects Total $42,500

Gaming Mitigation Fund
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Mass
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Council
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As of Jun 04 2024

Recipient Name City

22 The Lynn Auditorium Lynn

Grants for Creative Individuals

Recipient Name City
23 Allegra Fletcher Saugus
24 Anne Principe Swampscott
25 Cinda Danh Lynn
26 David Jiles Jr Lynn
27 Javier Marquez Lynn
28 Joel Sanchez Lynn
29 Johanna Mendez Lynn
30 Sonia Paz Lynn

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name City
31 Lynn Cultural Council Lynn
32 Lynnfield Cultural Council Lynnfield
33 Marblehead Cultural Council Marblehead

Gaming Mitigation Fund Total

Grants for Creative Individuals Total

Grant
Amount

$200,000
$200,000

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$40,000

Grant
Amount

$99,800
$6,900
$7,800
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34 Nahant Cultural Council Nahant
35 Saugus Cultural Council Saugus
36 Swampscott Cultural Council Swampscott

STARS Residencies

Recipient Name City
37 Lisa Boemer Swampscott
38 SPUR, Inc. Marblehead
39 St. Mary's High School Lynn
YouthReach
Recipient Name City
40 Girls Incorporated of Lynn Lynn
41 RAW Art Works, Inc. Lynn

Local Cultural Council Allocation
Total

STARS Residencies Total

YouthReach Total
Senator Brendan P. Crighton Total

Grand Total

$5,500
$14,900
$8,000

$142,900

Grant
Amount

$2,800
$5,200
$6,100
$14,100

Grant
Amount

$22,000
$22,000
$44,000
$570,400
$570,400
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